9:30 am
10:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
3: 00 pm

Enhancing Excellence in Assessment Assessing for
Equity: Using Assessment to Promote Diversity and Equitable

10:15 am
11:30 am

12:30 pm

1:15 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm

Outcomes in Education

AGENDA

Buffalo State College
Friday, November 1, 2019
9:30am — 3:15pm

Check in and Continental Breakfast

Feature Presentation - Deborah Moeckel Exploring Standard 4, The
Student Experience

Panel Discussion Part | - Understanding Diversity, Equity and
Inclusion:

Assessment Insights, Experiences and Trends

LUNCH

Panel Discussion Part Il: Q&A

Roundtable Activity

SUNY Council on Assessment Information and Updates



