

## Enhancing Excellence in Assessment Assessing for Equity: Using Assessment to Promote Diversity and Equitable Outcomes in Education

## **AGENDA**

## **Buffalo State College**

Friday, November 1, 2019 9:30am – 3:15pm

9:30 am	10:15 am	Check in and Continental Breakfast
10:15 am	11:30 am	Feature Presentation - Deborah Moeckel Exploring Standard 4, The
		Student Experience
11:30 am	12:30 pm	Panel Discussion Part I - Understanding Diversity, Equity and Inclusion:
		Assessment Insights, Experiences and Trends
12:30 pm	1:15 pm	LUNCH
1:15 pm	2:00 pm	Panel Discussion Part II: Q&A
2:00 pm	3:00 pm	Roundtable Activity
3: 00 pm	3:15 pm	SUNY Council on Assessment Information and Updates